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Favbet League
2019/20 20th round, Match #120

Friday, 01.03.2020, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 8°C. Spectators: 2411

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Makharadze Zauri
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
15 Vernydub Vitaliy (C)
98 Cheberko Yevhen
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
17 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
9 Perovych Mykhailo

Substitutes
23 Vasil Nikola
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
4 Cvek Lovro
97 Ciganiks Andrejs
8 Lunov Maksym
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
28 Gromov Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

1 Krynskyi Volodymyr
11 Ksonz Pavlo
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
13 Zotko Ivan
54 Lebedenko Orest
88 Verbnyi Nazar
77 Dehtiarov Maksym
89 Politylo Sergey
21 Kravchuk Andrii
29 Kravchenko Mykyta
8 Shahab

Substitutes
30 Kychak Artem
3 Lytvyn Dmytro
9 Zaviisyi Taras
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
7 Balashov Vitalii
19 Teixeira
20 Chogadze Temur

Coach
Gomez Fernandez

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 20th round, Match #120
Friday, 01.03.2020, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 8°C. Spectators: 2411

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav 19'

80 Yurchenko Vladlen 35'

52' 88 Verbnyi Nazar
9 Zaviisyi Taras

15 Vernydub Vitaliy 60'

67' 54 Lebedenko Orest

22 Kabaiev Vladyslav 77'

7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 79'

79' 29 Kravchenko Mykyta
19 Teixeira

9 Perovych Mykhailo
8 Lunov Maksym 79'

82' 89 Politylo Sergey
20 Chogadze Temur

10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 85'

80 Yurchenko Vladlen
4 Cvek Lovro 89'

14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 89'

98 Cheberko Yevhen 90+6'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


